From: Shad Brown <shbrown@hilcorp.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 9, 2024 1:45 PM

To: Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com=>; Bob Percell <bpercell@hilcorp.com>; Freddy Proctor <fproctor@hilcorp.com=; Jennifer Street <jstreet@hilcorp.com=; Priscilla Shorty <pshorty@hilcorp.com=>
Subject: Re: HUBER-LEWIS 2-4 - INC - 714000335

Removed weedy debris and properly disposed of in trash.

Shad Brown
Areal
505-6059-34459
505-634-8207

From: Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 12:35:45 PM

To: Bob Percell <bpercell@hilcorp.com>; Freddy Proctor <fproctor@hilcorp.com>; Jennifer Street <jstreet@hilcorp.com=; Priscilla Shorty <pshorty@ hilcorp.com®; Shad Brown <shbrown@hilcorp.com>; Tammy Jones <tajones@hilcorp.com=>
Subject: HUBER-LEWIS 2-4 - INC - 714000335

Today's Date: 1/24/2024

Well Name: HUBER-LEWIS 2-4 Location: Sec: 04 Twn: 034N | Rng: 008W UL: ]

APl Number: 05.067.07674 Footage: 1450 FSL & 1420' FEL

Operator: Hilcorp Energy Company Area,/Run/MSO: 01 0100 |Bo b Percell

Meter #: DROS06RP Pipeline: HEC

INC Number: 714000335 Agency: COGCC Inspector: Corey McDonough

Type of INC: Verbal Photos Required: Yes Due Date: 1/22/2024

ssue of Concern: Comment: A high density of weedy russian thistle debris were observed in the southern interim reclamation area.
Corrective Action: Comply with rule 606, remove and properly dispose of debris.

Tammy Jones | HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY | San Juan Regulatory | 505.324.5185 | tajones@hilcorp.com
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